
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98Sperling R EE 106006 AA
2 T: 95 95Bunning R EE 84951 AA
2 T: 95 95Myers M EE 88811 AA
4 T: 94 94Harrison N EE 114845 AA
4 T: 94 94Ivey M EE 98457 AA
6 T: 93 93Lodge S EE 95782 AA
6 T: 93 93Mastroeni P EE 102643 AA
8 T: 92 92Lacey J EE 89799 AA
9 T: 91 91Goddard MJ EE 52842 AA
9 T: 91 91Smith JD EE 45277 AA
9 T: 91 91Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
12 T: 90 90Hagan KJ EE 93896 AA
12 T: 90 90Spalding GR EE 107153 AA

Yes14 T: 88 88Clifford M EE 115018 AA
14 T: 88 88Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
16 T: 87 87Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
16 T: 87 87Hand JF EE 62555 AA
16 T: 87 87Moore G EE 103821 AA
19 T: 86 86Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
19 T: 86 86Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
21 T: 85 85Easeman P EE 91579 AA
22 T: 84 84Smith SA EE 67541 AA
22 T: 84 84Wan WK EE 1010 AA
24 T: 81 81Shuckford S EE 127437 AA
25 T: 75 75Firman JL EE 118044 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90Ivey S EE 106683 A
1 T: 90 90Marlow J EE 98053 A
3 T: 89 89Leonard T EE 88361 A
3 T: 89 89Smith GP EE 125437 A
5 T: 88 88Gill L EE 127545 A
6 T: 86 86Bladen JL EE 73741 A
6 T: 86 86Russo A EE 123033 A
8 T: 85 85Creamer M EE 134080 A
8 T: 85 85Gibbins A EE 132435 A
8 T: 85 85Munday J EE 12393 A
8 T: 85 85Piggott IJ EE 108284 A
12 T: 84 84Easeman A EE 124370 A
13 T: 83 83Bloss C EE 126565 A
13 T: 83 83Clarke SB EE 100572 A
15 T: 82 82Berry MC EE 73873 A
15 T: 82 82Eduljee RC EE 34242 A

Yes15 T: 82 82Goodman JA EE 94540 A
15 T: 82 82Grimble M EE 111701 A
15 T: 82 82Sayer J EE 133259 A

Yes15 T: 82 82Whatton C EE 113493 A
Yes21 T: 81 81Chambers SE EE 96485 A

21 T: 81 81Fryer MP EE 39268 A
23 T: 80 80Chumbley E EE 81805 A

Yes23 T: 80 80Freeman P EE 105062 A
23 T: 80 80Lobley S EE 113904 A
26 T: 78 78London AR EE 67762 A
27 T: 74 74Hurrell M EE 129290 A
27 T: 74 74Odell R EE 124786 A

Yes29 T: 73 73Simpson J EE 129881 A
30 T: 72 72Butler J EE 125940 A
30 T: 72 72Edwards S EE 110944 A
30 T: 72 72Orchard J EE 120373 A
33 T: 71 71Cain R EE 134793 A
33 T: 71 71Payne A EE 101351 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85Beatwell MJ EE 85329 B
1 T: 85 85Grant N EE 127837 B
3 T: 84 84Tustian T EE 23096 B
4 T: 81 81Cookson L EE 117253 B
4 T: 81 81Corkram L EE 69370 B
4 T: 81 81Elder V EE 92117 B
4 T: 81 81Lawrie RJ EE 134144 B
8 T: 80 80Burn D EE 134506 B
8 T: 80 80Harrup S EE 125734 B

Yes8 T: 80 80Owen F EE 123127 B
11 T: 79 79Gunn I EE 131169 B
12 T: 78 78Holmes AH EE 2879 B
13 T: 77 77Hobday N EE 129948 B
13 T: 77 77Sayer T EE 134500 B
15 T: 76 76Adams N EE 132643 B
15 T: 76 76Banner R EE 135144 B
15 T: 76 76Edwards G EE 115701 B
18 T: 75 75King M EE 123554 B
18 T: 75 75PIGGOTT S EE 138733 B*
18 T: 75 75Richards N EE 118313 B
21 T: 74 74Cartwright K EE 130034 B

Yes21 T: 74 74Mills J EE 102323 B
Yes23 T: 73 73White K EE 120702 B

24 T: 71 71Perkins M EE 98937 B
25 T: 70 70Claridge RC EE 137364 B*
25 T: 70 70Dick JC EE 96504 B
25 T: 70 70Thompson GM EE 109037 B
28 T: 69 69Maud L EE 135138 B
29 T: 68 68Sanders S EE 134208 B
30 T: 67 67Heard PA EE 29324 B

Yes31 T: 66 66Main O EE 130234 B
Yes32 T: 64 64Kerr-Harnott D EE 101771 B

33 T: 61 61Kirton NL EE 115747 B
34 T: 58 58Clare MG EE 109331 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 77 77Fitzhugh R EE 129054 C
2 T: 75 75Haywood DM EE 128246 C
3 T: 74 74Piercy M EE 133500 C

Yes3 T: 74 74Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
5 T: 71 71Boon I EE 123886 C

Yes5 T: 71 71Good A EE 66240 C
7 T: 70 70Whatton G EE 123948 C
8 T: 69 69Passmore L EE 134204 C
8 T: 69 69Piercy H EE 133480 C
10 T: 68 68Barrow D EE 125962 C
10 T: 68 68Clarke DA EE 134434 C

Yes10 T: 68 68Drake DE EE 59717 C
13 T: 67 67Harrup P EE 124000 C

Yes14 T: 64 64Hill D EE 138155 C*
15 T: 63 63Smith G EE 136357 C

Yes16 T: 62 62Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
16 T: 62 62Hallam M EE 137424 C
18 T: 61 61Ryan SJ EE 138601 C*
19 T: 59 59Weighell G EE 126708 C
20 T: 57 57Chequer BW EE 68862 C
20 T: 57 57Gregory RC WW 2633 C

Yes20 T: 57 57Wootton H EE 135265 C
23 T: 56 56Alibone K EE 133880 C
24 T: 55 55Dick M EE 137461 C
25 T: 48 48Bird D EE 137369 C*

Yes26 T: 45 45Faram N EE 23454 C
Yes27 T: 42 42Mcvarish F EE 132655 C
Yes28 T: 41 41Hames CW EE 84649 C
Yes28 T: 41 41Hunt DA EE 506985 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 70 70Claridge RC EE 137364 CLT
1 T: 70 70Whatton G EE 123948 CLT
3 T: 69 69Piercy H EE 133480 CLT
4 T: 55 55Dick M EE 137461 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84Easeman A EE 124370 JNR

Yes2 T: 66 66Main O EE 130234 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84Easeman A EE 124370 LDY

Yes2 T: 81 81Chambers SE EE 96485 LDY
3 T: 77 77Hobday N EE 129948 LDY

Yes4 T: 57 57Wootton H EE 135265 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98Sperling R EE 106006 SNR
2 T: 95 95Bunning R EE 84951 SNR
2 T: 95 95Myers M EE 88811 SNR
4 T: 94 94Harrison N EE 114845 SNR
4 T: 94 94Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
6 T: 93 93Lodge S EE 95782 SNR
6 T: 93 93Mastroeni P EE 102643 SNR
8 T: 92 92Lacey J EE 89799 SNR
9 T: 91 91Goddard MJ EE 52842 SNR
9 T: 91 91Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
11 T: 90 90Hagan KJ EE 93896 SNR
11 T: 90 90Ivey S EE 106683 SNR
11 T: 90 90Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
11 T: 90 90Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
15 T: 89 89Smith GP EE 125437 SNR

Yes16 T: 88 88Clifford M EE 115018 SNR
16 T: 88 88Gill L EE 127545 SNR
16 T: 88 88Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
19 T: 87 87Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
19 T: 87 87Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
21 T: 86 86Bladen JL EE 73741 SNR
21 T: 86 86Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
21 T: 86 86Russo A EE 123033 SNR
21 T: 86 86Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
25 T: 85 85Creamer M EE 134080 SNR
25 T: 85 85Easeman P EE 91579 SNR
25 T: 85 85Gibbins A EE 132435 SNR
25 T: 85 85Grant N EE 127837 SNR
25 T: 85 85Piggott IJ EE 108284 SNR
30 T: 84 84Smith SA EE 67541 SNR
30 T: 84 84Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
32 T: 83 83Bloss C EE 126565 SNR
32 T: 83 83Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
34 T: 82 82Berry MC EE 73873 SNR

Yes34 T: 82 82Goodman JA EE 94540 SNR
34 T: 82 82Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
34 T: 82 82Sayer J EE 133259 SNR

Yes34 T: 82 82Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
39 T: 81 81Corkram L EE 69370 SNR
39 T: 81 81Elder V EE 92117 SNR
39 T: 81 81Lawrie RJ EE 134144 SNR
39 T: 81 81Shuckford S EE 127437 SNR
43 T: 80 80Burn D EE 134506 SNR
43 T: 80 80Chumbley E EE 81805 SNR

Yes43 T: 80 80Freeman P EE 105062 SNR
43 T: 80 80Harrup S EE 125734 SNR
43 T: 80 80Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
48 T: 79 79Gunn I EE 131169 SNR
49 T: 77 77Fitzhugh R EE 129054 SNR
49 T: 77 77Sayer T EE 134500 SNR
51 T: 76 76Adams N EE 132643 SNR
51 T: 76 76Banner R EE 135144 SNR
53 T: 75 75Firman JL EE 118044 SNR
53 T: 75 75Haywood DM EE 128246 SNR
53 T: 75 75King M EE 123554 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
53 T: 75 75PIGGOTT S EE 138733 SNR
53 T: 75 75Richards N EE 118313 SNR
58 T: 74 74Cartwright K EE 130034 SNR
58 T: 74 74Hurrell M EE 129290 SNR
58 T: 74 74Piercy M EE 133500 SNR

Yes61 T: 73 73Simpson J EE 129881 SNR
Yes61 T: 73 73White K EE 120702 SNR

63 T: 72 72Butler J EE 125940 SNR
63 T: 72 72Edwards S EE 110944 SNR
63 T: 72 72Orchard J EE 120373 SNR
66 T: 71 71Boon I EE 123886 SNR
66 T: 71 71Payne A EE 101351 SNR
66 T: 71 71Perkins M EE 98937 SNR
69 T: 70 70Dick JC EE 96504 SNR
69 T: 70 70Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
71 T: 69 69Maud L EE 135138 SNR
71 T: 69 69Passmore L EE 134204 SNR
73 T: 68 68Clarke DA EE 134434 SNR

Yes74 T: 64 64Hill D EE 138155 SNR
75 T: 63 63Smith G EE 136357 SNR

Yes76 T: 62 62Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
76 T: 62 62Hallam M EE 137424 SNR
78 T: 61 61Ryan SJ EE 138601 SNR
79 T: 57 57Gregory RC WW 2633 SNR
80 T: 56 56Alibone K EE 133880 SNR
81 T: 48 48Bird D EE 137369 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
2 T: 89 89Leonard T EE 88361 VET
3 T: 87 87Moore G EE 103821 VET
4 T: 85 85Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET
4 T: 85 85Munday J EE 12393 VET
6 T: 84 84Tustian T EE 23096 VET
7 T: 82 82Eduljee RC EE 34242 VET
8 T: 81 81Cookson L EE 117253 VET
8 T: 81 81Fryer MP EE 39268 VET

Yes10 T: 80 80Owen F EE 123127 VET
11 T: 78 78Holmes AH EE 2879 VET
11 T: 78 78London AR EE 67762 VET
13 T: 76 76Edwards G EE 115701 VET

Yes14 T: 74 74Mills J EE 102323 VET
14 T: 74 74Odell R EE 124786 VET

Yes14 T: 74 74Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
17 T: 71 71Cain R EE 134793 VET

Yes17 T: 71 71Good A EE 66240 VET
19 T: 68 68Barrow D EE 125962 VET

Yes19 T: 68 68Drake DE EE 59717 VET
19 T: 68 68Sanders S EE 134208 VET
22 T: 67 67Harrup P EE 124000 VET
22 T: 67 67Heard PA EE 29324 VET

Yes24 T: 64 64Kerr-Harnott D EE 101771 VET
25 T: 61 61Kirton NL EE 115747 VET
26 T: 59 59Weighell G EE 126708 VET
27 T: 58 58Clare MG EE 109331 VET
28 T: 57 57Chequer BW EE 68862 VET

Yes29 T: 45 45Faram N EE 23454 VET
Yes30 T: 42 42Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET
Yes31 T: 41 41Hames CW EE 84649 VET
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